

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: August 28, 2020 For: Annual Contract for Flex Beams and Guard Posts 6100013096			Non-Local Structural and Steel Products 3900 Lubbock Ave Fort Worth, TX 76110 (817) 332-7417
		AJ	
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity	
1	Flex Beam Sections		
	Unit Price	120	\$135.00
	Extended Price		\$16,200.00
2	Terminal Anchor Sections		
	Unit Price	10	\$465.00
	Extended Price		\$4,650.00
3	Terminal Anchor Posts		
	Unit Price	10	\$100.00
	Extended Price		\$1,000.00
4	Wood Dome Guard Post 7"X6'		
	Unit Price	500	\$25.00
	Extended Price		\$12,500.00
5	5/8 X 10" Guard Rail Bolt		
	Unit Price	700	\$2.00
	Extended Price		\$1,400.00
6	5/8 X 18" Guard Rail Bolt		
	Unit Price	600	\$4.00
	Extended Price		\$2,400.00
7	Terminal Anchor Rail, 12 Gauge		
	Unit Price	100	\$165.00
	Extended Price		\$16,500.00
8	Flared End Terminal		
	Unit Price	15	\$50.00
	Extended Price		\$750.00
9	Bridge Shoe Terminal		
	Unit Price	10	\$85.00
	Extended Price		\$850.00
10	Buffer End Section		
	Unit Price	10	\$85.00
	Extended Price		\$850.00
11	3/4 End Terminal (Rolled Barrier)		
	Unit Price	10	\$125.00
	Extended Price		\$1,250.00
	Payment Terms		Net 30
	Estimated Annual Total		\$74,550.00
	Estimated Annual Award		\$74,550.00